2023 CTC Elementary School XC Series: 4th Grade Girls: Top 10 for 1st 3 meets
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Name

Rose Strunk
Rose Strunk
Rose Strunk

Emma Stallings
Emma Stallings
Emma Stallings

Evie Williams
Evie Williams
Evie Williams

Kyla Smith
Kyla Smith
Kyla Smith

Ellie McGinness
Ellis McGinness
Ellis McGinness

Lauren Seely
Lauren Seely
Lauren Seely

Claire Williams
Claire Williams
Claire Williams

Olivia Thompson
Olivia Thompson
Olivia Thompson

Jani-Yi Welch
Jane-Yi Welch
Jane-Yi Welch

Hazel Esquivel
Hazel Esquivel
Hazel Esquivel

Lily Lambert
Lily Lambert
Lily Lambert

School
Thrasher
Thrasher
Thasher

CSTHEA
CSTHEA
CSTHEA

Woodstation
Woodstation
Woodstation

Boynton
Boynton
Boynton

Lookout Mountain
Lookout Mountain
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Boynton
Boynton
Boynton

Unattached
Nolan
Nolan

Boynton
Boynton
Boynton

Thrasher
Thrasher
Thrasher

Boynton
Boynton
Boynton

CSLA
CSLA
CSLA

Time Meet# 3-Meet Score

7:01
7:18
7:16

7:12
7:19
7:37

7:33
7:57
7:45

8:08
7:37
7:49

7:42
7:24
7:59

8:46
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7:36

8:12
7:58
7:47

8:20
7:46
8:11

8:38
8:26
7:53

8:12
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8:30
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